Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.
DIN rail adapter, degree of protection: IP20, number of positions: 8, 10 Gbps, CAT6A, material:
PC-GF10, connection method: IDC connection, connection cross section: AWG 26- 22, Item set,
DIN rail adapter including RJ45 cable connection module
Product Description
Compact DIN rail adapter, including RJ45 cable connection module, with optional shield connection, with dust protection cover, one-piece design
Your advantages

Commercial Data
Order Key 1100077
Packing unit 1 pc
Minimum order quantity 1 pc
Sales Key ABN
Product Key ABNAHA
GTIN 4055626951447
Weight per Piece (including packing) 49.6 GRM
Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 49.0 GRM
Customs tariff number 85444210
Country of origin DE
DIN rail adapter - NBC-PP-J1PGY-S/R4IDC8
1100077
Dec 9, 2021, 4:48 PM     Page 2 (19)
Technical Data
Notes
Notes on operation Set item with RJ45 cable connection module
Product properties
Type DIN rail module, one-piece
Number of positions 8
1041740 NBC-PP-G1PGYSet consists of
1417274 CUC-I-J1ZNI-S/R4IDC8
Number of slots 1
Electrical properties
Rated voltage (III/3) 72 V (DC)
Frequency range 500 MHz
Contact resistance ≤ 5 mΩ (Shield-ground, optional)
Dimensions
Dimensional drawing
Width 18 mm
Height 80 mm
Depth 64.6 mm
Material specifications
Flammability rating according to UL 94 V0
Material, protective cover PC
Housing material PC-GF10
Cable / line
Cable structure
External cable diameter 4.5 mm ... 9 mm
Environmental and real-life conditions
Ambient conditions
Degree of protection IP20
Mounting
Mounting type DIN rail: 35 mm
DIN rail adapter - NBC-PP-J1PGY-S/R4IDC8
1100077
Dec 9, 2021, 4:48 PM     Page 3 (19)
Drawings
Dimensional drawing
Dimensional drawing
RJ45 socket insert
DIN rail adapter - NBC-PP-J1PGY-S/R4IDC8
1100077
Dec 9, 2021, 4:48 PM     Page 4 (19)
Approvals
EAC 
DIN rail adapter - NBC-PP-J1PGY-S/R4IDC8
1100077
Dec 9, 2021, 4:48 PM     Page 5 (19)
Classifications
ECLASS
ECLASS-9.0 27440107
ECLASS-11.0 27440107
DIN rail adapter - NBC-PP-J1PGY-S/R4IDC8